Data sheet/FDV

Product name

Product code

GTIN

ETIM-Class

Insulating sleeve 1,5 m for LV conductor wire
8880164
7070701351261

EC002090

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications

Voltage Level
Application for Mounting

Type of Product

Electrical insulation mat/basin

Onroll

With anti-slip layer
Length

Width

Thickness

For nominal voltage up to
Colour

Transparent

Version as basin

1500 mm
30 mm
20 mm

5209

1kV AC
isolerende hansker

gummi

No

No

1500 mm
20 mm
2,5mm
1000V
Black

No

No
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